
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

France

Poland

England

Italy

Czech Republic

Hungary

Ireland

Portugal

Spain

Croatia

19,0

34,0

34,0

36,0

44,0

49,0

53,0

55,0

55,0

61,0

50.833

42.505

40.838

34.480

32.552

30.535

29.011

27.650

27.009

22.815

25.589

22.574

22.714

19.943

18.101

17.709

15.524

15.977

15.576

14.219

7,0- 12,0

19,0- 15,0

15,0- 19,0

21,0- 15,0

25,0- 19,0

19,0- 30,0

25,0- 28,0

30,0- 25,0

27,0- 28,0

32,0- 29,0

1  1  2  3
1  2  4  5

1  4  4 10
1  3  4  7

3  3  4  5
1  2  6 10

2  4  7  8
2  3  4  6

2  5  8 10
1  5  6  7

1  5  6  7
4  7  9 10

2  7  7  9
3  8  8  9

5  8  8  9
3  6  8  8

3  6  9  9
5  5  9  9

6  6 10 10
2  7 10 10

561

458

400

393

339

321

378

326

301

254

.

Date 13-08-2017
Organization Ireland Federation

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Time
19:21:48 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

France

Poland

Italy

England

Czech Republic

Portugal

Spain

Ireland

Croatia

Hungary

12

15

15

19

19

25

28

28

29

30

25.244

22.574

19.943

22.714

18.101

15.977

15.576

15.524

14.219

12.826

8.365

11.603

9.242

7.380

7.669

6.292

5.766

8.582

6.627

4.910

1 - 2 - 4 - 5

1 - 3 - 4 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 - 2 - 6 -10

1 - 5 - 6 - 7

3 - 6 - 8 - 8

5 - 5 - 9 - 9

3 - 8 - 8 - 9

2 - 7 -10 -10

4 - 7 - 9 -10

296

238

195

216

192

188

155

223

145

168

22nd Coarse Angling World Championship 2017 - U15

Date 13-08-2017

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation

Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
19:20:18 President of Jury
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